# Pledge Form

## Osakis Armed Forces Memorial A Project of George H. Elliott VFW Post 7902 and Auxiliary

### Dedicated to all who have served, are serving, or will serve in the United States military

This pledge is made in consideration of VFW Post 7902 undertaking the construction, operation, and maintenance of the Osakis Armed Forces Memorial in Osakis, Minnesota.

#### **Donor Information**

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Telephone
E-Mail

#### **Pledge Information**

I (we) pledge a total of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ and agree that at least 20% of the total pledge will be paid immediately and at least 20% of the total pledge will be paid annually thereafter until paid in full.

This gift will be matched by _		
(company/family/foundation).	form enclosed,	form will be forwarded

#### **Acknowledgement Information**

Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:

I (we) wish to have my(our) gift remain anonymous.

Signature(s)
Date

Make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to **VFW Post 7902 Memorial Fund** and send to:

Jim Tenhoff, VFW Post 7902 701 8th Ave E, PO Box 278 Osakis MN 56360

Thank you. Your donation to VFW Post 7902, a 501(c)(19) veterans' organization, is tax deductible.